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Government Engineering College Idukki, Painavu. 
No. GECV79/2026-B2(8) 

College Students' Union Election 2025-26 

As per the scrutiny of received nominations on 13/02/2026, the nominations of the following 
candidates are found to be valid. 

Name of Post 

List of Valid Nominations 

The Chairperson 

The Vice-Chairperson 

The General Secretary 

The Editor of the College Magazine 

The Arts Club Secretary 

University Union Councillors 

Women Representatives 

UG REPRESENTATIVE - B.Tech 
Computer Science & Engineering 
UG REPRESENTATIVE - B.Tech 
Electrical & Electronics Engineering 
UG REPRESENTATIVE - B.Tech 

Electronics & Communication Engineering 
UG REPRESENTATIVE - B.Tech 

Mechanical Engineering 

UG REPRESENTATIVE - B.Tech 
Information Technology 
UG REPRESENTATIVE - B.Tech 

Robotics & AI 

PG REPRESENTATIVE -M.Tech VLSI & 
Embedded Systems 

SIL. No Name of the Candidate 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 
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1 
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Dated,13th February 2026., 

1 

2 

1 

MUHAMMED YASEEN K P 

SAFFA MEERA ZAKIR 

SIDHARTH P J 

ADWAID RS 

ABDULLA TH 

ABHINAV S 

KRISHNA PRASAD KK 

AKHINA KISHORE 

ANUPAMA MJ 

AKASH ASHOK P 

MUHAMMED ARIF A 

AAVANDHIKA VINOD 

ABHINAV K 

KRISHNA PRAKASH 

ADWAITH P M 

ARAVIND VINOD 

-Nil 

Class 

S8 ME 

S4 CSE 

S4 ME 

S4 ECE 

S8 ECE 

S6 ECE 

S4 EEE 

S4 CSE 

S6 ECE 

S6 CSE 

S4 EEE 

S6 ECE 

S4 ME 

S6 ME 

S4 IT 

S2 RAI 

A candidate can withdraw his/her candidature with the written request to the RO in person on 

or before 16/02/2026, 11.00 am 
rketurning Officer 
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